


AS YOU LIKE IT, OR THE LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Thursday, October 3, 2024 | 7:30PM

THE INVISIBLE - AGENTS OF UNGENTLEMANLY WARFARE
Friday October 11, 2024 | 7:30PM

DIMANCHE
Wednesday February 12, 2025 | 7:30PM

YES YES YES
Friday March 7, 2025 | 7:00PMTH

EA
TR
E

BALLET KELOWNA – THE COWBOY ACT SUITE & OTHER WORKS
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 | 7:30PM

SOCIAL TANGO
Monday, October 28, 2024 | 7:30PM

BALLET JÖRGEN – SLEEPING BEAUTY
Thursday, February 6, 2025 | 7:00PM

THE CITY OF OTHERS
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 | 7:30PMD

AN
CE

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2024 | 2:00PM

ZANIAC COMEDY SHOW
Saturday, October 19, 2024 | 2:00PM

THE THREE MUSKETEERS
SATURDAY MARCH 1, 2025 | 2:00PM

THE ALPHABET OF AWESOME SCIENCE
WEDNESDAY APRIL 16, 2025 | 5:30PMKI

D
S

ONSTAGE CONCERT | RON SEXSMITH
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 | 7:30PM 

SNOTTY NOSE REZ KIDS
Saturday, November 2, 2024 | 7:30PM

BARKA
Sunday, November 10, 2024 | 7:00PM

PLAYLIST - IVAN COYOTE
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 | 7:30PM

DANNY MICHEL & STEVE POLTZ
Sunday, November 24, 2024 | 7:30PM

ALEX CUBA
Saturday, January 25, 2025 | 7:30PM

I AM WOMAN HEAR ME LAFF!
Saturday, March 8, 2025 | 7:30PM 

ONSTAGE CONCERT | TONYE AGANABA
Friday, May 9, 2025 | 7:30PM 

A SIMPLE SPACE
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 | 7:30PMSP
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2024-2025 SPOTLIGHT
season at a glance
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Scan for more Info
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	2024-2025 SPOTLIGHT Sponsorship Opportunities
	2024-2025 Season at a Glance



